
Connaught Name Coach Qualification Bar 1 Bar 2 Bar 3 Location Phone Number Email 

Aoife McCabe Level 2 Kilcolgan, Co Galway 085- 1751538 mccabeaoife2@gmail.com

Cormac Rafferty Level 2 Tuam, Co Galway 086- 2424841 cormacraffertysporthorses@hotmail.com

Tommy Gibbons Level 2 Claremorris, Co Mayo 087- 2908660 gibbonsponies102@gmail.com

Simone Hession Level 2 Ballymote, Co Sligo 087- 6793696 simonehession@gmail.com

Richard Kerins Level 2 Collooney, Co Sligo 086- 6043193 tubberbridestables@gmail.com

Munster Name Coach Qualification Bar 1 Bar 2 Bar 3 Location Phone Number Email 

Marie Burke Level 2 Ennis, Co Clare 086-8504599 marie@clareequestrian.com

Phyllis Darcy Level 2 Sixmilebridge 087-2623895 coolycaseystables@gmail.com
Soraya Morscher Level 2 Ennis, Co Clare 086-3143190 soraya.morscher@ul.ie

Noel Barry Level 1 Apperentice Ennis, Co Clare 086-2772616 noelsimonebarry@gmail.com
Simone Barry Level 1 Apperentice Ennis, Co Clare 086-8506025 noelsimonebarry@gmail.com
Joan Greene Level 1 Apperentice Newmarket on Fergus 087-2431118 joangreene59@gmail.com
Niamh Tottenham Level 1 Apperentice Toonagh, Co Clare 086-8183134 slievecallan@gmail.com

Kilian Brown Level 2 Carrignavar, Co Cork 087-9761477 killian@sceiligsporthorses.com

Shota Niikura Level 2 Ballineen, Co Cork 087- 2248028 shotaniikura@gmail.com

Nikki Murphy Level 1 NPC Courtmacsherry, Co Cork 087-7955039 nikki.murphy@live.ie

Janet Burke Level 1 Apperentice Newmarket 087-9883167 gooseberryhillhorses@gmail.com
Bill Maguire Level 2 Tralee, Co Kerry 086-6059222 billmaguire@me.com
Sheila White Level 2 Patrickswell, Co Cork 086-8109764 richmondparkstud@gmail.com

Eoin Ryan Level 1 NPC Ballysheedy 086-8109764 Eoinryan1987@gmail.com

Lt Col Tom Freyne Level 3 Fethard, Co Tipperay 087-2506156 tgfreyne@gmail.com

Emma Meagher Level 1 Apperentice Clonmel, Co Tipperay 087- 9643949 emmameagher@live.com

Patricia Lalor Level 1 Apperentice Clonmel, Co Tipperay 087-6828234 bandplalor@hotmail.com

Paddy O’Donnell Level 2 Tramore, Co Waterford 086- 1676608 odonnellpaddy700@gmail.com

Anna Chambers Level 2 Lismore, Co Waterford 087- 2113993 annajchambers1@gmail.com

Tomas Ryan Level 2 Mill Road, Thurles, Co. Tipperary 087- 7995585 tipperaryequestriancentre@hotmail.com

Fiona Hyland Ryan Level 1 Apperentice Mill Road, Thurles, Co. Tipperary 086-2515875 tipperaryequestriancentre@hotmail.com

Rebecca Chow Level 2 Lavally, Co cORK 086- 3644573 rmjchow1@gmail.com

Ulster Name Coach Qualification Bar 1 Bar 2 Bar 3 Location Phone Number Email 

Debbie Byrne Level 3 Ballymena, Co Antrim 447711800686 debbiebyrne71@icloud.com

Kathryn Morton Level 1 NPC Portdown, Co Armagh 447484366688 kgmorton.km@gmail.com
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Ian Fearon Level 3 Ballyjamesduff, Co Cavan 086- 2849502 ianfearon02@hotmail.com

Fiona Thompson Level 1 Apperentice Portstewart, Co Derry 447756357088 onlyflt82@gmail.com

Christine Casey Level 2 Newtownards, Co Down 44796834298 c4seychris@aol.com

Toni Donnelly Level 2 Saintifield, Co Down 447764786500 antonia.donnelly@btinternet.com
Laura Brown- McCann Level 2 Magherafelf, Derry 0044 7511564422laurabrownmccann17@yahoo.com

Leinster Name Coach Qualification Bar 1 Bar 2 Bar 3 Location Phone Number Email 

Ailso Sexton Level 2 Ballyboughal, Co Dublin 086-2213634 ailsasexton@icloud.com

Gina Fennessy Level 1 Apprentice Citywest, Co Dublin 083- 1600224 ginacaff@yahoo.co.uk

Louise Halford Level 2 Kildanagan, Co Dublin 087- 6216488 boswell_louise@yahoo.ie

James O'Reilly Level 1 Apprentice Straffan, Co Kildare 086- 8492049 jamesoreilly93@gmail.com

Rachel Dowley Level 2 Carrick-On-Suir, Co Kilkenny 086- 3204571 racheldowley@hotmail.co.uk

Ger O'Brien Level 2 Raheen, Co Kilkenny 086- 2533772 gerobrien222@hotmail.com
Comdt. Gerry Flynn Level 3 Moyday, Co Longford 086- 8221082 clhflynn@gmail.com

Mary Ellen  Rice Level 2 Dundalk, Co Louth 086- 3264798 maryellenrice@gmail.com

Gerald Bloomer Level 3 Dunsany, Co Meath 086- 0845602 geraldbloomer@gmail.com

Brian Duff Level 2 Ashbourbe, Co Meth 087- 2413663 broadmeadowequestriancentre@gmail.com
Tom Holden Level 2 Julianstown, Co Meath 086- 2588348 tom.holden2@gmail.com

Peter O'Toole Level 2 Navan, Co Meath 086-2503174 otoolesporthorses@gmail.com

Kelda Jauvert Level 2 Kingscourt, Co Meath 087-7107704 keldajauvert@gmail.com

Andrea Etter Level 2 Belmont, Co Offaly 086- 2516142 andrea@etterhorses.com

Jennifer Bonham Level 2 Castlepollard, Co Westmeath 087- 6522244 jenniferannebonham@gmail.com

Charlotte Walshe Level 1 Apprentice Mulllingar, Co Westmeath 087- 4076939 walshecharlotte@gmail.com

Amanda Dunne Level 2 Redcross, Co Wicklow 086- 1728878 amanda@oakwoodstables.ie
Stephen Byrne Level 2 Redcross, Co Wicklow 087- 9912356 stephencherrylodge@gmail.com

Andrew Byrne Level 1 Apprentice Tinahealy, Co Wicklow 087- 1333330 hunterslodge@live.ie

David Byrne Level 1 Apprentice Bray, Co Wicklow 086- 2202677 davidbyrne@topmail.com

James Dunne Level 1 Apprentice Redcross, Co Wicklow 086-2164627 jamesdunne15@gmail.com

Ruth Robinson Level 1 NPC Ballinagore, Co Westmeath 086-1571422 ruthrobinson1990@gmail.com

Derek McConnell Level 3 Longfield Farm, Co. Kildare 086-8374990 derekmcconnell2410@gmail.com

Mark Walsh Level 2 Rockstown House, Co Wicklow 087-9928112 walshmark01@gmail.com

mailto:ianfearon02@hotmail.com
mailto:onlyflt82@gmail.com
mailto:c4seychris@aol.com
mailto:antonia.donnelly@btinternet.com
mailto:ailsasexton@icloud.com
mailto:ginacaff@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:boswell_louise@yahoo.ie
mailto:jamesoreilly93@gmail.com
mailto:racheldowley@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:gerobrien222@hotmail.com
mailto:maryellenrice@gmail.com
mailto:geraldbloomer@gmail.com
mailto:broadmeadowequestriancentre@gmail.com
mailto:tom.holden2@gmail.com
mailto:otoolesporthorses@gmail.com
mailto:keldajauvert@gmail.com
mailto:andrea@etterhorses.com
mailto:jenniferannebonham@gmail.com
mailto:walshecharlotte@gmail.com
mailto:amanda@oakwoodstables.ie
mailto:stephencherrylodge@gmail.com
mailto:hunterslodge@live.ie
mailto:davidbyrne@topmail.com
mailto:jamesdunne15@gmail.com
mailto:ruthrobinson1990@gmail.com

